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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Females - Combined

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RYDING Carl
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

TEE Colin
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

GATES 16 16
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 08.45 12.10

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:20  /  Page 1/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 5 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 U16 (1) NOR BSA 14.00 14.20 28.20

2 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 U21 (1) CHL AMB 14.51 14.06 28.57 0.37

3 14 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 U18 (1) CHL DRA 14.22 14.66 28.88 0.68

4 3 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 U21 (2) NOR BSA 14.49 14.76 29.25 1.05

5 11 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 U18 (2) SHK LIO 14.42 14.90 29.32 1.12

6 6 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 U21 (3) CAR DRA 14.57 14.79 29.36 1.16

7 1 30964 FERRIER Rachael 1996 U18 (3) GSR SSC 14.75 14.86 29.61 1.41

8 2 19002 PETERS Emma 1997 U18 (4) LIO TEL 14.71 15.10 29.81 1.61

9 15 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 U18 (5) SMK TEL 14.81 15.01 29.82 1.62

9 12 31254 MANSON Cameron 1998 U16 (2) BSA SSC 14.73 15.09 29.82 1.62

11 17 41693 WARD Ella 1999 U16 (3) CAR AMB 15.38 15.56 30.94 2.74

12 13 19338 MORTON Sofia 1996 U18 (6) CHL DRA 15.34 15.63 30.97 2.77

13 16 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 U14 (1) CAR AMB 15.72 15.79 31.51 3.31

14 18 19773 CURTIS Marie 1997 U18 (7) HEM 15.87 15.89 31.76 3.56

15 8 20696 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 U16 (4) MID MID 15.92 16.18 32.10 3.90

16 23 18617 HANCOCK Maxine 1997 U18 (8) MID SMK 16.18 16.36 32.54 4.34

17 21 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 U14 (2) LIO LIO 16.12 16.46 32.58 4.38

18 7 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 U18 (9) MID 16.04 16.62 32.66 4.46

19 20 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 U18 (10) RAV 16.19 16.54 32.73 4.53

20 30 19587 BENNETT Lucy 1999 U16 (5) SZR SZR 15.89 17.13 33.02 4.82

21 34 21301 HARRISON Louise 1994 U21 (4) PND PND 16.50 16.83 33.33 5.13
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RYDING Carl
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

TEE Colin
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

GATES 16 16
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 08.45 12.10

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013

VolaSoftControlPdf

MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Females - Combined

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:20  /  Page 2/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 19 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 U14 (3) CHL DRA 16.82 16.88 33.70 5.50

23 22 21014 MAYHEW Jessica 2000 U14 (4) MID MID 16.70 18.04 34.74 6.54

24 25 20731 NEASHAM Grace 1998 U16 (6) SMK 17.69 17.93 35.62 7.42

25 31 BOJARSKA Alexsandra 1971 MAS (1) 18.41 18.41 36.82 8.62

26 27 21012 EDWARDS Issy 2001 U14 (5) 19.67 20.87 40.54 12.34

27 26 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel 2001 U14 (6) TEL TEL 21.43 21.53 42.96 14.76

28 28 21013 EDWARDS Lucy 2001 U14 (7) 20.63 22.34 42.97 14.77

29 29 21171 SLATER Grace 2001 U14 (8) SHK 22.66 22.19 44.85 16.65

30 24 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 U14 (9) CAR DRA 17.45 57.89 1:15.34 47.14

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

4 19645 WISEMAN Kelly 1993 U21 PND PND 18.04

32 PRICE Lucy 1999 U16 CHL AMB

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

10 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO DRA 16.89

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

32 PRICE Lucy 1999 U16 CHL AMB

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (1)

33 HANLON Olivia 1999 U16 GSR 16.82

Technical Delegate
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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Males - Combined

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TEE Colin
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

RYDING Carl
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

GATES 16 16
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 09.05 12.42

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:21  /  Page 1/3

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 11 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 U21 (1) HEM K 13.51 13.92 27.43

2 15 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 U21 (2) HEM AMB 13.86 14.37 28.23 0.80

3 2 30832 DICKSON Graham 1996 U18 (1) GSR SSC 13.91 14.33 28.24 0.81

4 14 18347 DAVIS George 1995 U21 (3) TEL 14.02 14.28 28.30 0.87

5 1 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew 1985 SEN (1) MID DHO 13.78 14.58 28.36 0.93

6 6 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 U21 (4) HEM HEM 13.59 14.90 28.49 1.06

7 12 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 U21 (5) PND 14.39 14.45 28.84 1.41

8 10 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 U21 (6) CHL DRA 14.09 14.83 28.92 1.49

9 23 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 U16 (1) SMK K 14.22 14.75 28.97 1.54

10 21 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 U21 (7) PPS DRA 14.24 14.89 29.13 1.70

11 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 SEN (2) RAV MID 14.51 14.69 29.20 1.77

12 26 18346 DAVIS Matthew 1998 U16 (2) TEL TEL 14.19 15.40 29.59 2.16

13 25 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 U16 (3) PPS DRA 14.66 15.14 29.80 2.37

14 29 17932 SOUTHALL Frazer 1997 U18 (2) FLK 14.72 15.40 30.12 2.69

15 43 20065 WALKER-MORETTI Ralph 1998 U16 (4) CHL TEL 14.91 15.25 30.16 2.73

16 5 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 SEN (3) TEL TEL 15.06 15.59 30.65 3.22

17 19 19633 FARREN Claude 1971 MAS (1) RAV RAV 15.31 15.42 30.73 3.30

18 4 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 U21 (8) CHL DRA 15.97 14.91 30.88 3.45

19 30 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U14 (1) MID DRA 15.25 15.64 30.89 3.46

20 59 21595 SMITH James 1992 SEN (4) MID 15.25 15.65 30.90 3.47

21 9 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 U21 (9) MID PND 15.31 15.74 31.05 3.62
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TEE Colin
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

RYDING Carl
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

GATES 16 16
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 09.05 12.42

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013

VolaSoftControlPdf

MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Males - Combined

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:21  /  Page 2/3

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

22 18 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 U16 (5) PND 15.37 15.72 31.09 3.66

23 27 21084 EMMERSON Philip 1990 SEN (5) MID MID 15.62 15.67 31.29 3.86

24 36 21159 KEANE Josh 1995 U21 (10) SMK SMK 15.12 16.20 31.32 3.89

25 31 41877 GALE Rhodri 1999 U16 (6) CHL DRA 15.50 16.02 31.52 4.09

26 64 20790 SANDEMAN Jonathan 1998 U16 (7) GLO 15.43 16.13 31.56 4.13

27 32 20544 HINCHLIFFE Jack 1997 U18 (3) PPS LIO 15.73 15.85 31.58 4.15

28 38 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 U16 (8) PPS DRA 15.53 16.19 31.72 4.29

29 28 19565 BOWERS Dieter 1996 U18 (4) TEL 15.80 16.15 31.95 4.52

30 40 20897 NICKSON Joseph 1996 U18 (5) PND 15.51 16.52 32.03 4.60

31 35 19135 NORRIS John 1961 MAS (2) HEM SAS 15.78 16.52 32.30 4.87

32 44 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 U16 (9) PPS DRA 16.43 16.25 32.68 5.25

33 37 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 MAS (3) CHL CHL 16.46 16.52 32.98 5.55

34 41 20641 HENERY Robbie 1998 U16 (10) SHK LIO 16.46 16.65 33.11 5.68

35 22 13228 MILSTED James 1992 SEN (6) RAV 16.43 17.31 33.74 6.31

36 49 20684 GENTHER Joshua 1998 U16 (11) LIO LIO 16.61 17.15 33.76 6.33

37 39 41880 HOPKINS Harry 1999 U16 (12) CAR DRA 17.75 16.63 34.38 6.95

38 48 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 U14 (2) PPS DRA 16.70 17.70 34.40 6.97

39 42 13432 NICHOL Timothy 1984 SEN (7) RAV 17.44 17.18 34.62 7.19

40 20 18088 RICHARDSON George 1997 U18 (6) CHL DRA 14.52 20.48 35.00 7.57

41 3 19089 FARREN Rory 1998 U16 (13) RAV RAV 20.69 15.23 35.92 8.49

42 50 21169 FOWLES James 1999 U16 (14) FLK 18.27 18.68 36.95 9.52

43 53 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 U14 (3) SRR 18.48 19.37 37.85 10.42

44 58 BACKHOUSE Nicholas 1998 U16 (15) CHL 19.32 19.65 38.97 11.54

45 60 21152 DAVEY Nathan 2001 U14 (4) LIO LIO 19.57 20.21 39.78 12.35

46 34 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 U14 (5) CHL DRA 15.25 24.55 39.80 12.37

47 52 21143 SLATER James 1998 U16 (16) SHK 19.75 20.15 39.90 12.47

48 51 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 U14 (6) FLK DHO 19.79 20.15 39.94 12.51

49 54 21625 CORR David 1998 U16 (17) PND 21.14 21.32 42.46 15.03

50 47 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas 1999 U16 (18) MID 26.82 18.29 45.11 17.68

51 46 18378 SOUTHALL Merrick 2000 U14 (7) FLK 28.75 19.27 48.02 20.59

52 57 21553 KEATMAN Chris 2000 U14 (8) STS 18.71 29.36 48.07 20.64

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

33 20163 WAGHORNE Robert 1997 U18 SMK AMB

55 BACKHOUSE Michael 1994 U21 CHL CHL

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

7 19147 O'MARA Adam 1995 U21 RAV RAV 15.65

17 19723 MATTHEWS Brandon 1999 U16 STS 15.49

56 41919 MITCHELL Alexandre 1997 U18 TOR 15.71

62 HURST Louis 2000 U14 17.06

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

16 18704 BEGG Callum 1997 U18 CHL TEL 14.35

33 20163 WAGHORNE Robert 1997 U18 SMK AMB

55 BACKHOUSE Michael 1994 U21 CHL CHL

63 21628 BEGG Alistair 2001 U14 CHL TEL 19.44

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (3)

8 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 U18 HEM IMP 13.91
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TEE Colin
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

RYDING Carl
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

GATES 16 16
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 09.05 12.42

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013

VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Males - Combined

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:21  /  Page 3/3

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

45 20712 BEER Lawrence 1998 U16 RAV 16.06

61 WHIPP Edward 2001 U14 20.45

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

24 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 U14 CHL DRA 15.06 Gate 16

Technical Delegate



VolaSoftControlPdf

MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - u10/12's Boys & Girls

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SAVERY Richard
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

SAVERY Richard
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10.10 11.10

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 11:31  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Ladies  

1 107 19531 DANIELS Daisi 2002 U12 Girls (1) CHL EVO 16.21 16.28 32.49

2 105 20552 WHEELER Sophie 2003 U12 Girls (2) CHL 16.51 16.33 32.84 0.35

3 109 20860 BURTON Maisie 2002 U12 Girls (3) LIO LIO 17.03 16.99 34.02 1.53

4 113 20173 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Holly 2003 U12 Girls (4) CHL DRA 17.53 17.41 34.94 2.45

5 102 19821 BROWN Alysha 2002 U12 Girls (5) K 17.43 17.97 35.40 2.91

6 110 20809 O'BRIEN Matilda 2004 U10 Girls (1) MID 18.63 19.37 38.00 5.51

7 104 20132 BLACK Grace 2003 U12 Girls (6) PPS DRA 19.19 19.47 38.66 6.17

8 112 31419 CROOKS Georgia 2002 U12 Girls (7) BSC 19.58 19.15 38.73 6.24

9 108 20299 BROWN Charlotte 2003 U12 Girls (8) K 20.90 20.64 41.54 9.05

10 101 31420 CROOKS Mhairi 2002 U12 Girls (9) BSC 20.91 21.16 42.07 9.58

11 106 21007 GLASSBROOK Amy 2002 U12 Girls (10) CHL 21.31 21.33 42.64 10.15

12 103 21124 DRUMMOND Elinor 2003 U12 Girls (11) TEL TEL 21.23 21.99 43.22 10.73

13 111 HURST Mollie 2003 U12 Girls (12) 22.27 21.57 43.84 11.35

  Men  

1 121 20799 POLLITT Oliver 2003 U12 Boys (1) CHL DRA 15.51 15.40 30.91

2 137 19458 HUPPACH Josef 2002 U12 Boys (2) PND 16.21 16.35 32.56 1.65

3 124 20165 COSHAM Harry 2003 U12 Boys (3) SZR SZR 16.21 16.42 32.63 1.72

4 128 19774 BARTON Dominic 2002 U12 Boys (4) SMK K 16.56 16.17 32.73 1.82

5 136 41831 DAVIES Alex 2002 U12 Boys (5) CAR DRA 16.88 16.27 33.15 2.24

6 133 19737 O'BRIEN Seamus 2002 U12 Boys (6) MID EVO 16.52 16.70 33.22 2.31

7 122 41719 BUTTERWORTH Thomas 2002 U12 Boys (7) WWS DRA 16.79 16.50 33.29 2.38

8 131 20651 COLLIER Harry 2002 U12 Boys (8) CHL SZR 17.32 16.97 34.29 3.38
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SAVERY Richard
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

SAVERY Richard
- A - BILL Rachel
- B - MEARNS Lesley
- C - PETERS Jack

GATES 16 16
STARTING TIME 10.10 11.10

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013

VolaSoftControlPdf

MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - u10/12's Boys & Girls

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 11:31  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

9 123 20748 DADE Tommy 2003 U12 Boys (9) NOR AMB 17.11 17.23 34.34 3.43

10 130 20369 LAW Joshua 2003 U12 Boys (10) TEL 17.42 17.86 35.28 4.37

11 127 20706 WILLIS James 2003 U12 Boys (11) SLP 17.70 17.90 35.60 4.69

12 134 20572 DUNNE Michael 2002 U12 Boys (12) CHL 17.97 18.06 36.03 5.12

13 138 31421 CROOKS Cameron 2002 U12 Boys (13) BSC 17.69 18.37 36.06 5.15

14 125 HANLON Marcus 2002 U12 Boys (14) GSR 19.12 19.23 38.35 7.44

15 132 21644 HUMPHREYS George 2005 U10 Boys (1) CHL 20.51 20.19 40.70 9.79

16 139 21456 VINCENT Ben 2003 U12 Boys (15) TSN TSN 23.82 23.92 47.74 16.83

17 135 21642 DOCKRY Ben 2002 U12 Boys (16) CHL CHL 24.75 24.29 49.04 18.13

18 126 STOCK Elliot 2005 U10 Boys (2) CHL 25.20 25.60 50.80 19.89

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

129 20649 SCHUBERT Maximilian 2003 U12 Boys AVO AVO

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

129 20649 SCHUBERT Maximilian 2003 U12 Boys AVO AVO

Technical Delegate
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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Females - Race 1

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RYDING Carl
- A - BILL Rachel
- C - MEARNS Lesley
- E - PETERS Jack

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 08.45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 09:37  /  Page 1/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

1 5 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 U16 (1) NOR BSA 14.00 0.00

2 14 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 U18 (1) CHL DRA 14.22 0.22 9.74

3 11 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 U18 (2) SHK LIO 14.42 0.42 18.60

4 3 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 U21 (1) NOR BSA 14.49 0.49 21.70

5 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 U21 (2) CHL AMB 14.51 0.51 22.59

6 6 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 U21 (3) CAR DRA 14.57 0.57 25.24

7 2 19002 PETERS Emma 1997 U18 (3) LIO TEL 14.71 0.71 31.44

8 12 31254 MANSON Cameron 1998 U16 (2) BSA SSC 14.73 0.73 32.33

9 1 30964 FERRIER Rachael 1996 U18 (4) GSR SSC 14.75 0.75 33.21

10 15 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 U18 (5) SMK TEL 14.81 0.81 35.87

11 13 19338 MORTON Sofia 1996 U18 (6) CHL DRA 15.34 1.34 59.34

12 17 41693 WARD Ella 1999 U16 (3) CAR AMB 15.38 1.38 61.11

13 16 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 U14 (1) CAR AMB 15.72 1.72 76.17

14 18 19773 CURTIS Marie 1997 U18 (7) HEM 15.87 1.87 82.81

15 30 19587 BENNETT Lucy 1999 U16 (4) SZR SZR 15.89 1.89 83.70

16 8 20696 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 U16 (5) MID MID 15.92 1.92 85.03

17 7 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 U18 (8) MID 16.04 2.04 90.34

18 21 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 U14 (2) LIO LIO 16.12 2.12 93.89

19 23 18617 HANCOCK Maxine 1997 U18 (9) MID SMK 16.18 2.18 96.54

20 20 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 U18 (10) RAV 16.19 2.19 96.99

21 34 21301 HARRISON Louise 1994 U21 (4) PND PND 16.50 2.50 110.71
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RYDING Carl
- A - BILL Rachel
- C - MEARNS Lesley
- E - PETERS Jack

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 08.45

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Females - Race 1

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 09:37  /  Page 2/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

22 22 21014 MAYHEW Jessica 2000 U14 (3) MID MID 16.70 2.70 119.57

23 33 HANLON Olivia 1999 U16 (6) GSR 16.82 2.82 124.89

23 19 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 U14 (4) CHL DRA 16.82 2.82 124.89

25 24 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 U14 (5) CAR DRA 17.45 3.45 152.79

26 25 20731 NEASHAM Grace 1998 U16 (7) SMK 17.69 3.69 163.41

27 31 BOJARSKA Alexsandra 1971 MAS (1) 18.41 4.41 195.30

28 27 21012 EDWARDS Issy 2001 U14 (6) 19.67 5.67 251.10

29 28 21013 EDWARDS Lucy 2001 U14 (7) 20.63 6.63 293.61

30 26 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel 2001 U14 (8) TEL TEL 21.43 7.43 329.04

31 29 21171 SLATER Grace 2001 U14 (9) SHK 22.66 8.66 383.51

Did Not Start (2)

4 19645 WISEMAN Kelly 1993 U21 PND PND

32 PRICE Lucy 1999 U16 CHL AMB

Did Not Finish (1)

10 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN GLO DRA

Technical Delegate
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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Females - Race 1

Penalty calculation

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 09:36  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 5 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 19.97 19.97 0.00

2 14 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 10.03 10.03 9.74

3 11 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 28.17 - -

4 3 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 41.40 - -

5 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 6.01 6.01 22.59

6 6 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 7.92 7.92 25.24

7 2 19002 PETERS Emma 1997 33.74 - -

8 12 31254 MANSON Cameron 1998 31.09 - -

9 1 30964 FERRIER Rachael 1996 23.01 23.01 33.21

10 15 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 65.13 - -

  

Best 5 at start

5 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 6.01

6 6 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 7.92

2 14 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 10.03

17 7 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 15.68

1 5 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 19.97

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 59.61

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 66.94

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 90.78

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 35.77 / 10 3.58

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (3.58) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Females - Race 2

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TEE Colin
- A - BILL Rachel

- E - PETERS Jack

GATES 16
STARTING TIME 12.10

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:16  /  Page 1/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

1 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 U21 (1) CHL AMB 14.06 0.00

2 5 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 U16 (1) NOR BSA 14.20 0.14 6.17

3 14 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 U18 (1) CHL DRA 14.66 0.60 26.46

4 3 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 U21 (2) NOR BSA 14.76 0.70 30.87

5 6 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 U21 (3) CAR DRA 14.79 0.73 32.19

6 1 30964 FERRIER Rachael 1996 U18 (2) GSR SSC 14.86 0.80 35.28

7 11 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 U18 (3) SHK LIO 14.90 0.84 37.04

8 15 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 U18 (4) SMK TEL 15.01 0.95 41.89

9 12 31254 MANSON Cameron 1998 U16 (2) BSA SSC 15.09 1.03 45.42

10 2 19002 PETERS Emma 1997 U18 (5) LIO TEL 15.10 1.04 45.86

11 17 41693 WARD Ella 1999 U16 (3) CAR AMB 15.56 1.50 66.15

12 13 19338 MORTON Sofia 1996 U18 (6) CHL DRA 15.63 1.57 69.23

13 16 41692 WARD Olivia 2000 U14 (1) CAR AMB 15.79 1.73 76.29

14 18 19773 CURTIS Marie 1997 U18 (7) HEM 15.89 1.83 80.70

15 8 20696 NEWBOULT Helena 1998 U16 (4) MID MID 16.18 2.12 93.49

16 23 18617 HANCOCK Maxine 1997 U18 (8) MID SMK 16.36 2.30 101.42

17 21 20317 WALTON Kirsten 2000 U14 (2) LIO LIO 16.46 2.40 105.83

18 20 20711 BEER Georgina 1996 U18 (9) RAV 16.54 2.48 109.36

19 7 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 U18 (10) MID 16.62 2.56 112.89

20 34 21301 HARRISON Louise 1994 U21 (4) PND PND 16.83 2.77 122.15

21 19 19781 POTTER Shannon 2001 U14 (3) CHL DRA 16.88 2.82 124.35
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TEE Colin
- A - BILL Rachel

- E - PETERS Jack

GATES 16
STARTING TIME 12.10

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013     APPLIED PENALTY : 10.00 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Females - Race 2

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:16  /  Page 2/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

22 10 41007 GODDARD Emily 1987 SEN (1) GLO DRA 16.89 2.83 124.79

23 30 19587 BENNETT Lucy 1999 U16 (5) SZR SZR 17.13 3.07 135.38

24 25 20731 NEASHAM Grace 1998 U16 (6) SMK 17.93 3.87 170.65

25 22 21014 MAYHEW Jessica 2000 U14 (4) MID MID 18.04 3.98 175.50

25 4 19645 WISEMAN Kelly 1993 U21 (5) PND PND 18.04 3.98 175.50

27 31 BOJARSKA Alexsandra 1971 MAS (1) 18.41 4.35 191.82

28 27 21012 EDWARDS Issy 2001 U14 (5) 20.87 6.81 300.30

29 26 21094 DRUMMOND Isabel 2001 U14 (6) TEL TEL 21.53 7.47 329.40

30 29 21171 SLATER Grace 2001 U14 (7) SHK 22.19 8.13 358.51

31 28 21013 EDWARDS Lucy 2001 U14 (8) 22.34 8.28 365.12

32 24 41816 HYETT Georgia 2000 U14 (9) CAR DRA 57.89 43.83 1932.76

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

32 PRICE Lucy 1999 U16 CHL AMB

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

33 HANLON Olivia 1999 U16 GSR

Technical Delegate
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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Females - Race 2

Penalty calculation

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:12  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 6.01 6.01 0.00

2 5 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 19.97 19.97 6.17

3 14 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 10.03 10.03 26.46

4 3 41622 JENKINS Nia 1995 41.40 - -

5 6 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 7.92 7.92 32.19

6 1 30964 FERRIER Rachael 1996 23.01 23.01 35.28

7 11 18863 HENERY Deborah 1997 28.17 - -

8 15 18793 O'NEILL Ella 1997 65.13 - -

9 12 31254 MANSON Cameron 1998 31.09 - -

10 2 19002 PETERS Emma 1997 33.74 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 9 18454 WIDDUP Bethany 1995 6.01

5 6 41480 HOPKINS Emily 1994 7.92

3 14 14747 OGDEN Sophie 1996 10.03

19 7 17888 DELLER Lucy 1996 15.68

2 5 41623 JENKINS Megan 1998 19.97

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 59.61

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 66.94

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 100.10

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 26.45 / 10 2.65

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (2.65) 10.00

  

Technical Delegate
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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Males - Race 1

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TEE Colin
- A - BILL Rachel
- C - MEARNS Lesley
- E - PETERS Jack

GATES 16
STARTING TIME 09.05

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013     APPLIED PENALTY : 19.15 F = 620

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 09:57  /  Page 1/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

1 11 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 U21 (1) HEM K 13.51 0.00

2 6 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 U21 (2) HEM HEM 13.59 0.08 3.67

3 1 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew 1985 SEN (1) MID DHO 13.78 0.27 12.39

4 15 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 U21 (3) HEM AMB 13.86 0.35 16.06

5 8 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 U18 (1) HEM IMP 13.91 0.40 18.36

5 2 30832 DICKSON Graham 1996 U18 (1) GSR SSC 13.91 0.40 18.36

7 14 18347 DAVIS George 1995 U21 (4) TEL 14.02 0.51 23.40

8 10 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 U21 (5) CHL DRA 14.09 0.58 26.62

9 26 18346 DAVIS Matthew 1998 U16 (1) TEL TEL 14.19 0.68 31.21

10 23 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 U16 (2) SMK K 14.22 0.71 32.58

11 21 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 U21 (6) PPS DRA 14.24 0.73 33.50

12 16 18704 BEGG Callum 1997 U18 (3) CHL TEL 14.35 0.84 38.55

13 12 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 U21 (7) PND 14.39 0.88 40.38

14 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 SEN (2) RAV MID 14.51 1.00 45.89

15 20 18088 RICHARDSON George 1997 U18 (4) CHL DRA 14.52 1.01 46.35

16 25 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 U16 (3) PPS DRA 14.66 1.15 52.78

17 29 17932 SOUTHALL Frazer 1997 U18 (5) FLK 14.72 1.21 55.53

18 43 20065 WALKER-MORETTI Ralph 1998 U16 (4) CHL TEL 14.91 1.40 64.25

19 24 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 U14 (1) CHL DRA 15.06 1.55 71.13

19 5 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 SEN (3) TEL TEL 15.06 1.55 71.13

21 36 21159 KEANE Josh 1995 U21 (8) SMK SMK 15.12 1.61 73.89
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

TEE Colin
- A - BILL Rachel
- C - MEARNS Lesley
- E - PETERS Jack

GATES 16
STARTING TIME 09.05

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013     APPLIED PENALTY : 19.15 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Males - Race 1

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 09:57  /  Page 2/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

22 59 21595 SMITH James 1992 SEN (4) MID 15.25 1.74 79.85

22 34 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 U14 (2) CHL DRA 15.25 1.74 79.85

22 30 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U14 (2) MID DRA 15.25 1.74 79.85

25 19 19633 FARREN Claude 1971 MAS (1) RAV RAV 15.31 1.80 82.61

25 9 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 U21 (9) MID PND 15.31 1.80 82.61

27 18 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 U16 (5) PND 15.37 1.86 85.36

28 64 20790 SANDEMAN Jonathan 1998 U16 (6) GLO 15.43 1.92 88.11

29 31 41877 GALE Rhodri 1999 U16 (7) CHL DRA 15.50 1.99 91.32

30 40 20897 NICKSON Joseph 1996 U18 (6) PND 15.51 2.00 91.78

31 38 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 U16 (8) PPS DRA 15.53 2.02 92.70

32 27 21084 EMMERSON Philip 1990 SEN (5) MID MID 15.62 2.11 96.83

33 32 20544 HINCHLIFFE Jack 1997 U18 (7) PPS LIO 15.73 2.22 101.88

34 35 19135 NORRIS John 1961 MAS (2) HEM SAS 15.78 2.27 104.17

35 28 19565 BOWERS Dieter 1996 U18 (8) TEL 15.80 2.29 105.09

36 4 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 U21 (10) CHL DRA 15.97 2.46 112.89

37 45 20712 BEER Lawrence 1998 U16 (9) RAV 16.06 2.55 117.02

38 44 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 U16 (10) PPS DRA 16.43 2.92 134.00

38 22 13228 MILSTED James 1992 SEN (6) RAV 16.43 2.92 134.00

40 41 20641 HENERY Robbie 1998 U16 (11) SHK LIO 16.46 2.95 135.38

40 37 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 MAS (3) CHL CHL 16.46 2.95 135.38

42 49 20684 GENTHER Joshua 1998 U16 (12) LIO LIO 16.61 3.10 142.26

43 48 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 U14 (4) PPS DRA 16.70 3.19 146.40

44 42 13432 NICHOL Timothy 1984 SEN (7) RAV 17.44 3.93 180.36

45 39 41880 HOPKINS Harry 1999 U16 (13) CAR DRA 17.75 4.24 194.58

46 50 21169 FOWLES James 1999 U16 (14) FLK 18.27 4.76 218.45

47 53 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 U14 (5) SRR 18.48 4.97 228.08

48 57 21553 KEATMAN Chris 2000 U14 (6) STS 18.71 5.20 238.64

49 58 BACKHOUSE Nicholas 1998 U16 (15) CHL 19.32 5.81 266.63

50 63 21628 BEGG Alistair 2001 U14 (7) CHL TEL 19.44 5.93 272.14

51 60 21152 DAVEY Nathan 2001 U14 (8) LIO LIO 19.57 6.06 278.11

52 52 21143 SLATER James 1998 U16 (16) SHK 19.75 6.24 286.37

53 51 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 U14 (9) FLK DHO 19.79 6.28 288.20

54 61 WHIPP Edward 2001 U14 (10) 20.45 6.94 318.49

55 3 19089 FARREN Rory 1998 U16 (17) RAV RAV 20.69 7.18 329.50

56 54 21625 CORR David 1998 U16 (18) PND 21.14 7.63 350.16

57 47 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas 1999 U16 (19) MID 26.82 13.31 610.82

58 46 18378 SOUTHALL Merrick 2000 U14 (11) FLK 28.75 15.24 699.39

Did Not Start (2)

33 20163 WAGHORNE Robert 1997 U18 SMK AMB

55 BACKHOUSE Michael 1994 U21 CHL CHL

Did Not Finish (4)

7 19147 O'MARA Adam 1995 U21 RAV RAV

17 19723 MATTHEWS Brandon 1999 U16 STS

56 41919 MITCHELL Alexandre 1997 U18 TOR

62 HURST Louis 2000 U14

Technical Delegate
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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Males - Race 1

Penalty calculation

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 09:56  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 11 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 5.00 5.00 0.00

2 6 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 26.70 26.70 3.67

3 1 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew 1985 25.51 25.51 12.39

4 15 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 38.32 38.32 16.06

5 8 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 45.48 - -

5 2 30832 DICKSON Graham 1996 46.83 - -

7 14 18347 DAVIS George 1995 45.50 - -

8 10 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 45.14 45.14 26.62

9 26 18346 DAVIS Matthew 1998 99.05 - -

10 23 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 90.95 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 11 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 5.00

13 12 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 21.53

3 1 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew 1985 25.51

2 6 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 26.70

14 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 30.83

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 109.57

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 140.67

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 58.74

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 191.50 / 10 19.15

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 19.15

  

Technical Delegate
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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Males - Race 2

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RYDING Carl
- A - BILL Rachel
- C - MEARNS Lesley
- E - PETERS Jack

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 12.42

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013     APPLIED PENALTY : 12.34 F = 620

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:18  /  Page 1/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

1 11 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 U21 (1) HEM K 13.92 0.00

2 14 18347 DAVIS George 1995 U21 (2) TEL 14.28 0.36 16.03

3 2 30832 DICKSON Graham 1996 U18 (1) GSR SSC 14.33 0.41 18.26

4 15 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 U21 (3) HEM AMB 14.37 0.45 20.04

5 12 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 U21 (4) PND 14.45 0.53 23.61

6 1 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew 1985 SEN (1) MID DHO 14.58 0.66 29.40

7 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 SEN (2) RAV MID 14.69 0.77 34.30

8 23 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 U16 (1) SMK K 14.75 0.83 36.97

9 10 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 U21 (5) CHL DRA 14.83 0.91 40.53

10 21 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 U21 (6) PPS DRA 14.89 0.97 43.20

11 6 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 U21 (7) HEM HEM 14.90 0.98 43.65

12 4 13792 KNOWLES Michael 1995 U21 (8) CHL DRA 14.91 0.99 44.09

13 25 20193 BROWN Cameron 1998 U16 (2) PPS DRA 15.14 1.22 54.34

14 3 19089 FARREN Rory 1998 U16 (3) RAV RAV 15.23 1.31 58.35

15 43 20065 WALKER-MORETTI Ralph 1998 U16 (4) CHL TEL 15.25 1.33 59.24

16 29 17932 SOUTHALL Frazer 1997 U18 (2) FLK 15.40 1.48 65.92

16 26 18346 DAVIS Matthew 1998 U16 (5) TEL TEL 15.40 1.48 65.92

18 19 19633 FARREN Claude 1971 MAS (1) RAV RAV 15.42 1.50 66.81

19 17 19723 MATTHEWS Brandon 1999 U16 (6) STS 15.49 1.57 69.93

20 5 18571 CONDE Jamie 1992 SEN (3) TEL TEL 15.59 1.67 74.38

21 30 19051 WEEKS Oliver 2001 U14 (1) MID DRA 15.64 1.72 76.61
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE ROBERTS Ian
REFEREE JENKINS Lloyd
CHIEF OF RACE FRITH Mike

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE Chill Factore
START
FINISH
DROP

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

RYDING Carl
- A - BILL Rachel
- C - MEARNS Lesley
- E - PETERS Jack

GATES 16
DIRECTIONS 15
STARTING TIME 12.42

TEMPERATURE S : 0°    F : 0°

LIST n°1013     APPLIED PENALTY : 12.34 F = 620

VolaSoftControlPdf

MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's

Special Slalom - Males - Race 2

Official Ranking

TAG CP705TAG CP705Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Ski Pro 2.27

21/04/2013  /  Chill FactorE  /  Manchester Ski Racing CHL/CN/2013  /  21/04/2013 at 13:18  /  Page 2/2

RankBib. Code Name Year Category(Rank) Club Time Gap Points

22 59 21595 SMITH James 1992 SEN (4) MID 15.65 1.73 77.05

22 7 19147 O'MARA Adam 1995 U21 (9) RAV RAV 15.65 1.73 77.05

24 27 21084 EMMERSON Philip 1990 SEN (5) MID MID 15.67 1.75 77.95

25 56 41919 MITCHELL Alexandre 1997 U18 (3) TOR 15.71 1.79 79.73

26 18 19146 HUPPACH Declan 1999 U16 (7) PND 15.72 1.80 80.17

27 9 41578 LEE Adam. 1994 U21 (10) MID PND 15.74 1.82 81.06

28 32 20544 HINCHLIFFE Jack 1997 U18 (4) PPS LIO 15.85 1.93 85.96

29 31 41877 GALE Rhodri 1999 U16 (8) CHL DRA 16.02 2.10 93.53

30 64 20790 SANDEMAN Jonathan 1998 U16 (9) GLO 16.13 2.21 98.43

31 28 19565 BOWERS Dieter 1996 U18 (5) TEL 16.15 2.23 99.32

32 38 21107 CARSON Sam 1999 U16 (10) PPS DRA 16.19 2.27 101.11

33 36 21159 KEANE Josh 1995 U21 (11) SMK SMK 16.20 2.28 101.55

34 44 20717 HALLETT Jacob 1999 U16 (11) PPS DRA 16.25 2.33 103.78

35 40 20897 NICKSON Joseph 1996 U18 (6) PND 16.52 2.60 115.80

35 37 8067 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Carl 1961 MAS (2) CHL CHL 16.52 2.60 115.80

35 35 19135 NORRIS John 1961 MAS (2) HEM SAS 16.52 2.60 115.80

38 39 41880 HOPKINS Harry 1999 U16 (12) CAR DRA 16.63 2.71 120.70

39 41 20641 HENERY Robbie 1998 U16 (13) SHK LIO 16.65 2.73 121.59

40 62 HURST Louis 2000 U14 (2) 17.06 3.14 139.86

41 49 20684 GENTHER Joshua 1998 U16 (14) LIO LIO 17.15 3.23 143.86

42 42 13432 NICHOL Timothy 1984 SEN (6) RAV 17.18 3.26 145.20

43 22 13228 MILSTED James 1992 SEN (7) RAV 17.31 3.39 150.99

44 48 19585 BLACK Oliver 2001 U14 (3) PPS DRA 17.70 3.78 168.36

45 47 19941 LAWRENCE Thomas 1999 U16 (15) MID 18.29 4.37 194.64

46 50 21169 FOWLES James 1999 U16 (16) FLK 18.68 4.76 212.01

47 46 18378 SOUTHALL Merrick 2000 U14 (4) FLK 19.27 5.35 238.29

48 53 21186 KIPPING Lewis 2001 U14 (5) SRR 19.37 5.45 242.74

49 58 BACKHOUSE Nicholas 1998 U16 (17) CHL 19.65 5.73 255.22

50 52 21143 SLATER James 1998 U16 (18) SHK 20.15 6.23 277.49

50 51 21103 WILLIAMS-GRAVENER David 2001 U14 (6) FLK DHO 20.15 6.23 277.49

52 60 21152 DAVEY Nathan 2001 U14 (7) LIO LIO 20.21 6.29 280.16

53 20 18088 RICHARDSON George 1997 U18 (7) CHL DRA 20.48 6.56 292.18

54 54 21625 CORR David 1998 U16 (19) PND 21.32 7.40 329.60

55 34 19569 RASCAGNERES Thomas 2000 U14 (8) CHL DRA 24.55 10.63 473.46

56 57 21553 KEATMAN Chris 2000 U14 (9) STS 29.36 15.44 687.70

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

16 18704 BEGG Callum 1997 U18 CHL TEL

33 20163 WAGHORNE Robert 1997 U18 SMK AMB

55 BACKHOUSE Michael 1994 U21 CHL CHL

63 21628 BEGG Alistair 2001 U14 CHL TEL

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

8 14856 GRANT Thomas 1996 U18 HEM IMP

45 20712 BEER Lawrence 1998 U16 RAV

61 WHIPP Edward 2001 U14

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

24 19019 MCGREGOR-OGDEN Cameron 2000 U14 CHL DRA

Technical Delegate
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MANCHESTER SKI RACING CLUB NATIONAL

2013 with u10/12's
Special Slalom - Males - Race 2

Penalty calculation
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Rank Bib. Code Name Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 11 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 5.00 5.00 0.00

2 14 18347 DAVIS George 1995 45.50 - -

3 2 30832 DICKSON Graham 1996 46.83 - -

4 15 19005 NORRIS Kieran 1995 38.32 38.32 20.04

5 12 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 21.53 21.53 23.61

6 1 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew 1985 25.51 25.51 29.40

7 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 30.83 30.83 34.30

8 23 19639 BARTON Daniel 1998 90.95 - -

9 10 19574 MARTIN Matthew 1995 45.14 - -

10 21 18916 FARR Oliver 1995 84.16 - -

  

Best 5 at start

1 11 13647 THOMPSON Matthew 1993 5.00

5 12 19170 CORR Christopher 1995 21.53

6 1 12318 DU PLESSIS Andrew 1985 25.51

11 6 17467 TREBILCOCK Robert 1993 26.70

7 13 17479 POWELL Jonathan 1986 30.83

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 109.57

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 121.19

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 107.35

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 123.41 / 10 12.34

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty 12.34

  

Technical Delegate


